
Solicitation # 1411820248

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON EMAIL
C and C POWERLINE INC. Rick Sprenger RSprenger@ccpowerline.com

Power Service Technologies Robert Konger RKonger@powerservetech.com

Hooper Corp Omar Delgado ODelgado@hoopercorp.com

RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES Sandy Reid sreid@reliablesubstation.com

National Electric Engineering Consultants Paul Heath Crosby h.crosby@neengineer.com

National Electric Engineering Consultants Kory Blue k.blue@neengineer.com

Hooper Corp ACaceda@hoopercorp.com ACaceda@hoopercorp.com

Power Service Technologies Antonio Oruga aoruga@powerservetech.com

Ferreira Construction Brian Ely bely@ferreiraconstruction.com

RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES Dave Boisvert dboisvert_rss@hotmail.com

Cogburn Bros., Inc Damon Driggers ddriggers@cogburnbros.com

Energy Erectors Kylie Hutchinson Kylie.Hutchinson@mastec.com

Energy Erectors Ryan Collins Ryan.Collins@mastec.com

Energy Erectors Alex Marin Alex.Marin@mastec.com

D B Construction Co David Brown

D B Construction Co Jeremy Brown Brown02@tampabay.rr.com

Mandatory Pre‐Bid Attendees 
Title: Georgia Street HPFF Pumping Plant Replacement


